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AMERICAN
ELECTRICAL, INC.

INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES

425 SOUTHLAKE BLVD. ¢ SUITE 9-B ¢ RICHMOND, VA 23236 ¢ (804) 379-2899

FAX:

(804) 379-8935

DIN RAIL MOUNTED FUSE BLOCK
FOR 1.5” X 13/32” FUSES

ASK 4

No. oF
DESCRIPTION poLES INDICATOR

TYPE
1 NON-INDICATING
FUSE
HOLDER 2 NON-INDICATING
3 NON-INDICATING
1 WITH INDICATOR
2 WITH INDICATOR
3 WITH INDICATOR

79 MM

64.5 MM

47.5 MM

AEI

PART
No.

2541000
2543000

2544000

2541100
2543100

2544100

\'%

600

600

A

32

32

voLTs AmMps WIRE
SIZE

AWG

26 ...

26 ...

6

6

81 MM

FUSE SIzE

1.5” X 13/32”
(10 MM X 38 MM)

1.5” X 13/32”
(10 MM X 38 MM)
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